PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
Veena 08/9/08 08/9/08 22/9/08Suresh FarnellRELEASED2261(5561)R - Series
This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group
(the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for

DWG NO. ELECTRONIC FILE REV
A08/09/08 A
DATE:
22/09/08
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE
FOR REFERENCE
PURPOSES ONLY.
Engineering Dimension
Number of Positions A B Part Number
2 6.70 - 2261(5561)R-02T-SM1
4 9.70 3.00 2261(5561)R-04T-SM1
6 12.70 6.00 2261(5561)R-06T-SM1
8 15.70 9.00 2261(5561)R-08T-SM1
10 18.70 12.00 2261(5561)R-10T-SM1
12 21.70 15.00 2261(5561)R-12T-SM1
14 24.70 18.00 2261(5561)R-14T-SM1
16 27.70 21.00 2261(5561)R-16T-SM1
18 30.70 24.00 2261(5561)R-18T-SM1
20 33.70 27.00 2261(5561)R-20T-SM1
Dimensions : Millimetres
Number of Positions : 02 = 2, 04 = 4, 06 = 6, 08 = 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 and 20 Positions.
Type : SM1 = W/Metal Tab Type.